## **CHARLES J KELLEY**

2104 JACKSON AVENUE MUSCLE SHOALS AL 35661-2429

## District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking CHARLES J KELLEY

s licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License 3003399234 Effective Date: 11/20/2024 NPN: 17701984 Expiration 03/31/2027

LICENSE TYPE

LINE OF AUTHORITY
ACCIDENT, HEALTH OR SICKNESS, LIFF

## District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

CHARLES J KELLEY

Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License Number: Effective Date: 3003399234

NPN:

17701984 03/31/2027

LICENSE TYPE Insurance Producer Expiration Date:

LINE OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT, HEALTH OR SICKNESS, LIFE

AND BANKING

Karima Woods, Commissione

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE